[ ACTUARIAL TABLE

Programmes Date Day
1. | New Classification 01-04-24 | Monday
o | Commencement of formative | 08-05-24 Wednesday
Assessment -1 |
3. | Birth Anniversary of Founder | 13-05-24 | Monday
Principal Late Sh. Dev Dutt
Mengi Ji
4. | Death Anniversary of Founder | 14-05-24 | Tuesday
Principal (Shanti Path)
5. | Result of Formative 30-05-24 | Thursday
Assessment - |
(Gandhi Nagar / Jeevan Nagar)
6. | Summer Vacations As per
Govt
Order
72 | Commencement of Formative | 27-08-24 | Tuesday
Assessment - |l
8. | Result of Formative 14-09-24 | Saturday
Asseésment -1
(Gandhi Nagar / .leevan Nagar)
9. | Commencement of Formative | 07-10-24 | Monday
Assessment- llI
10. | Annual Day 26-10-24 | Saturday
11. | Result of Formative 28-10-24 | Monday

Assessment -ll|
(Gandhi Nagar / Jeevan Nagar)
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[ ACTUARIAL TABLE ¥

Programmes Date
Festival Break As per
Govt
Order
Commencement of Formative 22-11-24 | Friday
Assessment -1V
Result of Formative 14-12-24 | Saturday
Assessment - IV
(Gandhi Nagar / Jeevan Nagar)
Winter Break As per
Govt
Order
Commencement of Formative 16-01-25 | Thursday
Assessment - V
Result of Formative 01-02-25 | Saturday
Assessment -V
(Gandhi Nagar / Jeevan Nagar) |
Commencement of Pre- 10-02-25 | Monday
Summative Assessment
Result of Pre-Summative 27-02-25 | Thursday
Assessment
(Gandhi Nagar / Jeevan Nagar)
Summative Assessment 03-03-25 Monday
Result of Summative 25-03-25 | Tuesday
Assessment
(Gandhi Nagar / Jeevan Nagar) : .
New Classification 01-04-25 | Tuesday
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